perfect aire’

14,000 BTU PORTABLE AC
8,400 BTU (SACC)

ELECTRONIC CONTROLS

- FOLLOW ME
Portable remote control
thermostat feature for
total room coverage

SLIDER KIT & QUICK CONNECT VENT HOSE
Included with ALL portable AC units

« Electronic controls
» Temperature output range of

62°F-86°F (17°C-30°C)

+ Bucketless drain system

+ Auto restart function

+ Easy to install & operate

+ Sleep mode

» Easy access washable filter
+ Full function remote control
+ Easy roll casters

+ Variable cooling speeds

UPC CODE

DOE SACC COVERAGE (sg. ft.)
EER

ENERGY STAR RATED

FAN SPEEDS (Cool/Fan)

AMPS

WATTS

DECIBELS (Hi/Mi/Lo)

VENT HOSE LENGTH (in.)
TIMER

UNIT DIMENSIONS (WxHxD) (in.)
PKG. DIMENSIONS (WxHxD) (in.)
STUFFING QTY. (207/40740' HQ)
WEIGHT (Net/Gross) (Ibs.)
REFRIGERATION

OUTLET CONFIGURATION

8-42149-02575-5

14,000

8,400

375

8.9

No

3/3

11.8

1,575

56/55/54

59

24 hr

18 x 302 x 1412

201/2 X 3434 x 1712

110/228/337

68/77

R410A

15 AMP 115V

GUS

High Efficiency REF®

LISTED

www.perfectaire.us
support@perfectaire.us
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Countryside, IL 60525
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